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Butter Toast 69
Butter Toast with Jam 79
Veg Sandwich 35
Veg Grill Sandwich 55
Plain Maggi 50
Veg Masala Maggi 80
Vegie Maggi 80
Tandoori Maggi 100
Aloo Onion Paratha 89
Paneer Paratha 99
Gobi Paratha 99
Pyaaz Paratha 59
Mix Paratha 99
Poori Bhaji 95
Amritsari Chole Kulche 119
Chole Bhature 80
Bread Pakora 99
Mix Pakora 129
Paneer Pakora 149

—(/Deena, geemz
Cold-Drink MRP.
Water MRP.
Tea 25
Masala Tea 29
Lemon Tea 29
Green Tea 39
Hot Coffee 70
Black Coffee 49
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All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable
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~Soups For Tele Budh

1o
0
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10
0 Tomato Soup 99 - z%
0 Minestrone Soup 149 » /‘/‘ ‘@
0 Creamy Mushroom Soup 149 "B ‘@
Manchow Soup 129 —
8 Hot & Sour 129 S i%
0 Lemon Coriander Soup 129 ‘5 ’@
0 t@
0 0
0 10
i VVeg Strer 10
8 Tandoori Veg Platter 499 ‘8
0 French Fry 120 t@
0 Hara Bhara Kabab 249 0
0 Veg Sheekh Kabab 279 ‘@
0 Dahi ke Kebab 249 ‘@
0 Dahi Ke Sholey 249 t@
0 Corn Kebab 279 ‘@
8 Paneer Malai Tikka 299 8
0 Paneer Tikka 379 t@
0 Achari Paneer Tikka 319 ‘@
0 Mushroom Tikka _ 319 ‘@
0 Mushroom Stuffed Tikka 349 0
@’ Tandoori Soya Chaap 249 t@
0 Malai Soya Chaap 249 t@
0 Afgani Chaap 259 t@
0 Pudhina Chaap 259 0
0 Adra-Ki-Tikki 229 10
8 t@
0
0
0
0
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Crispy Corn
Chopsy/American Chopsy
Chilli Paneer Dry/Gravy
Veg Manchurian Dry/Gravy
Honey Chilli Potato
Chilli Potato

Spring Roll

Veg Noodles

Veg Hakka Noodles
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Paneer 65

Mushroom 65

219
219
249
179
160
150

99
150
160
199
229
299
279

- Critnentil Tlrlhe | fog -

White Sauce Pasta 160
Red Sauce Pasta 150
Pink Sauce Pasta 160
Corn Chaat 150
Tandoori Pasta 180
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Mix Veg + Dal Makhani + Paneer +
l/%’ W Rice + Papad + Raita + Sweet + 1 Naan

+ 1 Lacchha Paratha + Salad
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Vg ] lwin Courge - 19
Amritsari Dal 199 t@
Dal Tadka 199 z@
0 Dal Makhani 229 0
0 Dal Handi 229 ‘@
0 Mix Veg 199 | {0
0 Paneer Do-Pyaza 279 ‘@
® Paneer Butter Masala 289 0
% Paneer Tikka Masala 289 ‘8
0 Paneer Pasanda 289 t®
Paneer Lababdar 289
8 Shahi Paneer 279 :8
0 Matar Paneer 249 0
0 Kadhai Paneer 279 | 10
0 Palak Paneer 279 t@
0 Kali Mirch Paneer 299 O
0 Matar Methi Malai 259 ‘@
0 Jeera Aloo 149 ‘@
8 Dum Aloo Kashmiri 199 t%
Matar Mushroom 249
8 - Navratan Korma 299 ‘8
0 o Papa's Special Diwani Handi 329 fg
0 Malai Kofta 299 0
0 10
o Papag Spe. [ lomas Slean & Kurbure |
8 Steam Veg Momos 80 3 Kurkure Veg Momos - 139 t%
@ Steam Paneer Momos 100 - L Kurkure Paneer Momos - 149 t@
0 Afgani Momos 150 ‘@
@* Chilli Momos 120 ‘@
8 Tandoori Momos 150
0
0
0
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All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable
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0 Tandoori Roti 15
0 Butter Roti 25
0 Plain Naan 49
0 Butter Naan 69
0 Garlic Naan 79
0 Stuffed Naan 89

Laccha Paratha 49
0 ha Parath

1Ss1 Roti 49

8 Kiieet Bow
o
0
0
@ / lce —
0
0 Plain Rice 99
0 Jeera Rice 129
0 Veg Fried Rice 160
8 Veg Biryani 179
0 Veg Pulao 149
0 Matar Pulao 139
0 Kashmiri Pulao 179
0
0
ol Gl
0
0 Green Salad 49
0 Onion Salad 39
8 Cheese Corn Salad 119
0
0
0
0
0
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Mix Raita 99

Boondi Raita 99
Pineapple Raita 119
Aloo Pudina Raita 99
Curd 79
Fruit Raita 119

Gulab Jamun 2 pes.

Vanila Ice-Cream

Chocolate Ice-Cream

Hot Chocolate with Brownie
Butter Scotch Ice-Cream
Strawberry Ice-Cream
Vanila Ice-Cream (with Gulab Jamun) 119
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