

Menu



Pure Flavour



FAMILY RESTAURANT



📍 Mata Mandir Road, Near Punjabi Sabha, Kashipur-244713

📞 8057 42 43 44

📞 6399 54 55 56

Peena Seena



Cold-Drink

MRP.

Water

MRP.

Tea

25

Masala Tea

29

Lemon Tea

29

Green Tea

39

Hot Coffee

70

Black Coffee

49

Morning Breakfast

Butter Toast	69
Butter Toast with Jam	79
Veg Sandwich	35
Veg Grill Sandwich	55
Plain Maggi	50
Veg Masala Maggi	80
Veggie Maggi	80
Tandoori Maggi	100
Aloo Onion Paratha	89
Paneer Paratha	99
Gobi Paratha	99
Pyaz Paratha	59
Mix Paratha	99
Poori Bhaji	99
Amritsari Chole Kulche	119
Chole Bhature	80
Bread Pakora	99
Mix Pakora	129
Paneer Pakora	149



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable

Soups For Taste Buds

Tomato Soup	99
Minestrone Soup	149
Creamy Mushroom Soup	149
Manchow Soup	129
Hot & Sour	129
Lemon Coriander Soup	129



Veg Starter

Tandoori Veg Platter	499
French Fry	120
Hara Bhara Kabab	249
Veg Sheekh Kabab	279
Dahi ke Kebab	249
Dahi Ke Sholey	249
Corn Kebab	279
Paneer Malai Tikka	299
Paneer Tikka	279
Achari Paneer Tikka	319
Mushroom Tikka	319
Mushroom Stuffed Tikka	349
Tandoori Soya Chaap	249
Malai Soya Chaap	249
Afgani Chaap	259
Pudhina Chaap	259
Adra-Ki-Tikki	229



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable



Rolls

Paneer Tikka Roll	149
Chilli Garlic Mushroom Roll	139
Soya Chaap Roll	99
Spicy Paneer Roll	129
Garlic Chaap Roll	149
Afgani Chaap Roll	149
Makhani Paneer Roll	149
Veg Kabab Roll	179
Paneer Cheese Roll	149
Special PAPA'S Roll	179

Moktail/Shakes

Fresh Lime Soda	89
Mint Mojito	129
Blue Lagoon	139
Blue Berry Mojito	139
X-On the Beach ^{Special}	149
Butter Scotch Shake	129
Mango Shake	129
Chocolate Shake	139
Oreo Shake	129
Vanilla Shake	119
Cold Coffee	119
Hazelnut Cold Coffee	110
Irish Cold Coffee	110
Lemon Ice Tea	109
Sweet Lassi	99
Salted Lassi	89
Masala Chach	79
Mango Lassi	129



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable

Chinese Starter



Crispy Corn	219
Chopsy/American Chopsy	219
Chilli Paneer Dry/Gravy	249
Veg Manchurian Dry/Gravy	179
Honey Chilli Potato	160
Chilli Potato	150
Spring Roll	99
Veg Noodles	150
Veg Hakka Noodles	160
Chilli Garlic Noodles	199
Veg Schezwan Noodles	229
Paneer 65	299
Mushroom 65	279

Continental Starter Veg

White Sauce Pasta	160
Red Sauce Pasta	150
Pink Sauce Pasta	160
Corn Chaat	150
Tandoori Pasta	180



Veg Thali

Mix Veg + Dal Makhani + Paneer +
Rice + Papad + Raita + Sweet + 1 Naan
+ 1 Lacchha Paratha + Salad



249/-



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable

Veg Main Course



Amritsari Dal	199
Dal Tadka	199
Dal Makhani	229
Dal Handi	229
Mix Veg	199
Paneer Do-Pyaza	279
Paneer Butter Masala	289
Paneer Tikka Masala	289
Paneer Pasanda	289
Paneer Lababdar	289
Shahi Paneer	279
Matar Paneer	249
Kadhai Paneer	279
Palak Paneer	279
Kali Mirch Paneer	299
Matar Methi Malai	259
Jeera Aloo	149
Dum Aloo Kashmiri	199
Matar Mushroom	249
Navratan Korma	299
Papa's Special Diwani Handi	329
Malai Kofta	299

Papa's Spe. Momos Steam & Kurkure

Steam Veg Momos	80
Steam Paneer Momos	100
Afgani Momos	150
Chilli Momos	120
Tandoori Momos	150



Kurkure Veg Momos - 139

Kurkure Paneer Momos - 149



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable

Roti

Tandoori Roti	15
Butter Roti	25
Plain Naan	49
Butter Naan	69
Garlic Naan	79
Stuffed Naan	89
Laccha Paratha	49
Missi Roti	49



Rice



Plain Rice	99
Jeera Rice	129
Veg Fried Rice	160
Veg Biryani	179
Veg Pulao	149
Matar Pulao	139
Kashmiri Pulao	179

Salad

Green Salad	49
Onion Salad	39
Cheese Corn Salad	119



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable

Raita

Mix Raita	99
Boondi Raita	99
Pineapple Raita	119
Aloo Pudina Raita	99
Curd	79
Fruit Raita	119



Deserts

Gulab Jamun 2 Pcs.	49
Vanila Ice-Cream	59
Chocolate Ice-Cream	69
Hot Chocolate with Brownie	99
Butter Scotch Ice-Cream	59
Strawberry Ice-Cream	59
Vanila Ice-Cream (with Gulab Jamun)	119



📞 8057 42 43 44 FAMILY RESTAURANT 📞 6399 54 55 56

📍 Mata Mandir Road, Near Punjabi Sabha, Kashipur-244713



All prices are in Indian rupees government taxes as applicable